MNS University of Agriculture Multan
5thMerit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences
Open Merit
(Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences Degree Programme for the
Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the

respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

S#

10

11

12

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

Animal Sciences (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)
Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
10054 KHOWLA RAHMAN 0 88.82
9507 ARYAN PERVAIZ PERVAIZ HECTOR 0 84.64
6469 TALHA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 0 7873
9065 FAISAL ILYAS CH MUHAMMAD ILYAS 0 77.27
3623 MUHAMMAD FAHIM MUHAMMAD AZAM 0 77.18
5449 AKASHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN 0 77.18
7054 LUBNA GOHAR ALl GOHAR 0 77.18
7488 MOSAB SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 0 77.18
250 TEHREEM FERDOS AMJAD FAROOQ 0 77.09
556 MUHAMMAD JUMMA KHAN FAQEER HUSSAIN 0 77.09
887 ABDUL SAMAD MUNIR AHMAD LAKHWAIRA 0 77.09

1244 MUHAMMAD HANNAN TARIQ TARIQ JAVED 0 77.09
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14

15

16
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19

20

21

22
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

3361

6263

2093

2478

4285

5947

6148

8298

8540

2012

7300

5164

9341

9916

6687

7961

10133

680

5577

7190

7438

7758

8055

8749

2202

4474

2098

4335

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ZUBAIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

ANFAL MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AKHTAR

MINAHIL ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAS

MUHAMMAD BASIT

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD FARAZ BASHIR

SAIM KHAN KHAKWANI

FARAH FURQAN

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED

SARFRAZ SALEEM

KHADIJA MAAQBOOL

BAREERA WAHEED

ZAHID ABBAS

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA NASIR

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ABBAS

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

NOSHEEN AISHA

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

ABDULLAH AZIZ

MAKDOOM GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MALAIKA MUSKAN

AKHTAR ABBAS

BILAL ABID

SOONHAR BUKHSH

ABDUL AZIZ KHOKHAR

RANA MUNAWAR-U-DIN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

RANA BASHARAT ALI

MUKHTAR AHMAD

GHULAM NAZIK

WAJAHAT HUSSAIN SHAH

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL AHAD KHAKWANI

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MALIK MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

ABDUL WAHEED

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD JAFIR KHAN

NASRULLAH NASIR KHAWAJA

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ASHIQ MAJEED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD lJAZ

ABDUL AZIZ

MAKHDOOM GHULAM MUHAMMAD BAQIR

NIAZ AHMED

GHULAM ABBAS

ABID HUSSAIN

20

77.09

77.09

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

76.82

76.82

76.73

76.73

76.73

76.64

76.64

76.64

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.45

76.45

76.36

76.36



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

7858

6921

8004

9051

607

1582

2487

3725

421

3638

3773

4520

6211

7350

110

700

835

5131

7009

7050

8232

4934

5855

5386

9363

1575

2411

6247

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ABU BAKAR

EIMAN FATIMA

AFIFA RAFIQUE

MARYAM BASIT

MASOOMA MEHBOOB

MIRZA JAWAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MOHSIN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

MUSHAHID HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

FAIZA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MAIDA SAMREEN

IMTIAZ HASSAN

HARIS JAVED

MUHAMMAD JAWAD SULTAN

ASIM MUSTAFA

HUMRA RASHEED

MUHAMMAD SAJID NAZIR

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUSFIRA MUZAFFAR

SAQLAIN SHAREEF

MALAIKA KHAN

NAEEM ASGHAR

HAMZA MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUZAFFAR AHMAD

TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ABDUL BASIT

MEHBOOB ELAHI

MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAHID

MUHAMMAD GULZAR ANJUM

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ZAFFAR HUSSAIN

ATTA MUHAMMAD

SHAHID AMEER KHAN

FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NASEEM SHAHZAD

JAVEED UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN

RASHEED AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD

KHALIQ ALI

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUKHTAR AHMAD

76.36

76.27

76.27

76.27

76.18

76.18

76.18

76.18

76.09

76.09

76.09

76

76

76

75.91

75.91

75.91

7591

75.91

75.91

75.91

75.82

75.82

75.73

75.73

75.64

75.64

75.64



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

6655

8169

10084

4827

5942

6002

1904

6553

4123

7446

7901

9623

4044

4637

5017

8897

5791

6702

7522

9944

2018

3984

6212

1958

2432

3865

5471

7686

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD HAMZA FAROOQ

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

HAMZA MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

SYED GHAZANFAR ALl SHAH

HAFSA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MEHRBAN KHAN

KANEEZ FATIMA

ABDUR RAOOF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADNAN ANWAR

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

M UMAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

AHMAD RAZA

KALEEM ULLAH

MARYUM HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

AHSAAN ASHRAF

BARYA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AQIB NASIR

ADEEL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAMSHAD

MUHAMMAD TAHA

IQRA PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

ABDUL BASIT

FAROOQ AHMAD

CHARAGH DIN

GULAM MUSTAFA

SANA ULLAH

GHULAM SHABBIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHID ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ALIYAS

GUL ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

M TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL HAMEED

ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NASIR ALI

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAMSHAD

FAIZ RASOOL TAHIR

GHULAM ABBAS

NADIR ALI

ATA MUHAMMAD KHAN

20

75.64

75.64

75.64

75.55

75.55

75.55

75.45

75.45

75.36

75.36

75.36

75.36

75.18

75.18

75.18

75.18

75.09

75.09

75.09

75.09

75

75

75

74.91

7491

7491

74.91

7491



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

3989

7264

35

204

2718

4792

5632

7369

ABDUL HADI

SAWERA BIBI

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER

MARYAM KHALID

WAIJID LATEEF

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

YAQOOB

FATEH MUHAMMAD

MEHBOOB ALAM

ABDUL GHAFFOR AHMAD

SAFDAR BASHIR

ABDUL WAHID

KHALID MAHMOOD

LATEEF MUHAMMAD

74.82

74.82

74.73

74.73

74.73

74.73

74.73

74.73



