MNS University of Agriculture Multan 5thMerit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences Open Merit (Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **B.Sc.** (Hons.) Animal Sciences Degree Programme for the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Animal Sciences (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)						
S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Hafiz-e-Quran	Merit %Age	
1	10054	KHOWLA	RAHMAN	0	88.82	
2	9507	ARYAN PERVAIZ	PERVAIZ HECTOR	0	84.64	
3	6469	TALHA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	0	78.73	
4	9065	FAISAL ILYAS	CH MUHAMMAD ILYAS	0	77.27	
5	3623	MUHAMMAD FAHIM	MUHAMMAD AZAM	0	77.18	
6	5449	AKASHA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	0	77.18	
7	7054	LUBNA GOHAR	ALI GOHAR	0	77.18	
8	7488	MOSAB SHAHEEN	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	0	77.18	
9	250	TEHREEM FERDOS	AMJAD FAROOQ	0	77.09	
10	556	MUHAMMAD JUMMA KHAN	FAQEER HUSSAIN	0	77.09	
11	887	ABDUL SAMAD	MUNIR AHMAD LAKHWAIRA	0	77.09	
12	1244	MUHAMMAD HANNAN TARIQ	TARIQ JAVED	0	77.09	

13	3361	ZUBAIR HUSSAIN	SOONHAR BUKHSH	0	77.09
14	6263	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	ABDUL AZIZ KHOKHAR	0	77.09
15	2093	ANFAL MUNAWAR	RANA MUNAWAR-U-DIN	0	77
16	2478	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	0	77
17	4285	MINAHIL ALI	RANA BASHARAT ALI	0	77
18	5947	MUHAMMAD ANAS	MUKHTAR AHMAD	0	77
19	6148	MUHAMMAD BASIT	GHULAM NAZIK	0	77
20	8298	WAJAHAT HUSSAIN SHAH	WAJAHAT HUSSAIN SHAH	0	77
21	8540	MUHAMMAD FARAZ BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	20	77
22	2012	SAIM KHAN KHAKWANI	ABDUL AHAD KHAKWANI	0	76.82
23	7300	FARAH FURQAN	MUHAMMAD FURQAN	0	76.82
24	5164	MUHAMMAD JAMSHED	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	0	76.73
25	9341	SARFRAZ SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	0	76.73
26	9916	KHADIJA MAAQBOOL	MALIK MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	0	76.73
27	6687	BAREERA WAHEED	ABDUL WAHEED	0	76.64
28	7961	ZAHID ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	0	76.64
29	10133	HABIB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD JAFIR KHAN	0	76.64
30	680	MUHAMMAD USAMA NASIR	NASRULLAH NASIR KHAWAJA	0	76.55
31	5577	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	0	76.55
32	7190	MUBASHIR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	0	76.55
33	7438	NOSHEEN AISHA	ASHIQ MAJEED	0	76.55
34	7758	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	76.55
35	8055	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	0	76.55
36	8749	ABDULLAH AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ	0	76.55
37	2202	MAKDOOM GHULAM MUHAMMAD	MAKHDOOM GHULAM MUHAMMAD BAQIR	0	76.45
38	4474	MALAIKA MUSKAN	NIAZ AHMED	0	76.45
39	2098	AKHTAR ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	0	76.36
40	4335	BILAL ABID	ABID HUSSAIN	0	76.36

41	7858	ABU BAKAR	MUZAFFAR AHMAD	0	76.36
42	6921	EIMAN FATIMA	TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN	0	76.27
43	8004	AFIFA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	0	76.27
44	9051	MARYAM BASIT	ABDUL BASIT	0	76.27
45	607	MASOOMA MEHBOOB	MEHBOOB ELAHI	0	76.18
46	1582	MIRZA JAWAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAHID	0	76.18
47	2487	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD GULZAR ANJUM	0	76.18
48	3725	MOHSIN RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN	0	76.18
49	421	MUHAMMAD MOOSA	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	0	76.09
50	3638	MUSHAHID HUSSAIN	ZAFFAR HUSSAIN	0	76.09
51	3773	ABDUL REHMAN	ATTA MUHAMMAD	0	76.09
52	4520	FAIZA SHAHID	SHAHID AMEER KHAN	0	76
53	6211	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	FIDA HUSSAIN	0	76
54	7350	MAIDA SAMREEN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	0	76
55	110	IMTIAZ HASSAN	NASEEM SHAHZAD	0	75.91
56	700	HARIS JAVED	JAVEED UR REHMAN	0	75.91
57	835	MUHAMMAD JAWAD SULTAN	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	0	75.91
58	5131	ASIM MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN	0	75.91
59	7009	HUMRA RASHEED	RASHEED AHMAD	0	75.91
60	7050	MUHAMMAD SAJID NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD	0	75.91
61	8232	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	KHALIQ ALI	0	75.91
62	4934	MUSFIRA MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	0	75.82
63	5855	SAQLAIN SHAREEF	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	0	75.82
64	5386	MALAIKA KHAN	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN	0	75.73
65	9363	NAEEM ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	0	75.73
66	1575	HAMZA MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA	0	75.64
67	2411	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	0	75.64
68	6247	MUHAMMAD USAMA	MUKHTAR AHMAD	0	75.64

69	6655	MUHAMMAD HAMZA FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMAD	0	75.64
70	8169	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	CHARAGH DIN	0	75.64
71	10084	HAMZA MUSTAFA	GULAM MUSTAFA	0	75.64
72	4827	MUHAMMAD ADNAN	SANA ULLAH	0	75.55
73	5942	SYED GHAZANFAR ALI SHAH	GHULAM SHABBIR SHAH	0	75.55
74	6002	HAFSA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID ISHAQ	0	75.55
75	1904	MUHAMMAD UMAR	MUHAMMAD ALIYAS	0	75.45
76	6553	MEHRBAN KHAN	GUL ZAMAN	0	75.45
77	4123	KANEEZ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	0	75.36
78	7446	ABDUR RAOOF	MUHAMMAD IQBAL NADEEM	0	75.36
79	7901	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADNAN ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	20	75.36
80	9623	MUHAMMAD KALEEM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	0	75.36
81	4044	M UMAR ALI	M TARIQ	0	75.18
82	4637	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT	0	75.18
83	5017	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	0	75.18
84	8897	AHMAD RAZA	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	0	75.18
85	5791	KALEEM ULLAH	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	0	75.09
86	6702	MARYUM HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED	0	75.09
87	7522	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	ALLAH WASAYA	0	75.09
88	9944	AHSAAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	0	75.09
89	2018	BARYA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	0	75
90	3984	MUHAMMAD AQIB NASIR	NASIR ALI	0	75
91	6212	ADEEL HUSSAIN	MULAZIM HUSSAIN	0	75
92	1958	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAMSHAD	MUHAMMAD SHAMSHAD	0	74.91
93	2432	MUHAMMAD TAHA	FAIZ RASOOL TAHIR	0	74.91
94	3865	IQRA PARVEEN	GHULAM ABBAS	0	74.91
95	5471	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	NADIR ALI	0	74.91
96	7686	ABDUL BASIT	ATA MUHAMMAD KHAN	0	74.91

Errors and Omissions are Excepted					
97	3989	ABDUL HADI	YAQOOB	0	74.82
98	7264	SAWERA BIBI	FATEH MUHAMMAD	0	74.82
99	35	ALI HUSSAIN	MEHBOOB ALAM	0	74.73
100	204	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	ABDUL GHAFFOR AHMAD	0	74.73
101	2718	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SAFDAR BASHIR	0	74.73
102	4792	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER	ABDUL WAHID	0	74.73
103	5632	Maryam Khalid	KHALID MAHMOOD	0	74.73
104	7369	WAJID LATEEF	LATEEF MUHAMMAD	0	74.73